
Go Christian Academy 
Tuition and Fees 

School Year 2024-2025 

10-month payment plan (August-May)

Class Tuition payment Total Tuition Registration Fee 

1 yr 2 day $215 $2,150 $100 

1 yr 4 day $280 $2,800 $100 

2 yr 2 day $215 $2,150 $100 

2 & 3 yr 3 day $255 $2,550 $100 

2 & 3 yr 5 day $305 $3,050 $100 

4 yr 3 day $265 $2,650 $100 

4 yr 5 day $315 $3,150 $100 

K half day $432 $4,320 $200 

K full day $495 $4,950 $200 

1st-5th grade $630 $6,300 $200 

6th grade $760 $7,600 $200 
homeschool cohort $255 $2,550 $100 

*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary.

12-month payment plan (July-June)

Class Tuition Total Tuition Registration Fee 

1 yr 2 day $179 $2,150 $100 

1 yr 4 day $233 $2,800 $100 

2 yr 2 day $179 $2,150 $100 

2 & 3 yr 3 day $213 $2,550 $100 

2 & 3 yr 5 day $254 $3,050 $100 

4 yr 3 day $221 $2,650 $100 

4 yr 5 day $263 $3,150 $100 

K half day $360 $4,320 $200 

K full day $413 $4,950 $200 

1st-5th grade $525 $6,300 $200 

6th grade $633 $7,600 $200 
Homeschool cohort $213 $2,550 $100 

*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary.

• Each younger sibling receives a 15% discount.

• A parent/guardian who refers a family to our school that enrolls a student and attends
will receive $100 off a month’s tuition and $50 off for each additional student.

• A 5% late fee is assessed 20 days after payment due date.



1 payment plan (payment due in July) 
7% discount 

Class Tuition Registration Fee 

1 yr 2 day $2,000 $100 

1 yr 4 day $2,604 $100 

2 yr 2 day $2,000 $100 

2 & 3 yr 3 day $2,372 $100 

2 & 3 yr 5 day $2,837 $100 

4 yr 3 day $2,465 $100 

4 yr 5 day $2,930 $100 

K half day $4,018 $200 

K full day $4,604 $200 

1st-5th grade $5,859 $200 

6th grade $7,068 $200 

Homeschool cohort $2,372 $100 
*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary.

2 payment plan (1 payment in July; 1 payment in January) 
5% discount 

Class Tuition Total Tuition Registration Fee 

1 yr 2 day $1,021 $2,042 $100 

1 yr 4 day $1,330 $2,660 $100 

2 yr 2 day $1,021 $2,042 $100 

2 & 3 yr 3 day $1,211 $2,422 $100 

2 & 3 yr 5 day $1,449 $2,898 $100 

4 yr 3 day $1,259 $2,518 $100 

4 yr 5 day $1,496 $2,992 $100 

K half day $2,052 $4,104 $200 

K full day $2,351 $4,702 $200 

1st-5th grade $2,993 $5,986 $200 

6th grade $3,610 $7,220 $200 

Homeschool cohort $1,211 $2,422 $100 
*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary.

• Each younger sibling receives a 15% discount.

• A parent/guardian who refers a family to our school that enrolls a student and attends
will receive $100 off a month’s tuition and $50 off for each additional student.

• A 5% late fee is assessed 20 days after payment due date.



Tuition and Fees 
School Year 2024-2025 

Staff (50%) and sibling discount (15%) 
 

10-month plan 

Class Tuition Reg. Fee 

15% sibling 
discount 

total tuition 

15% discount 
tuition 

payment 

50% staff 
discount 

total tuition 

50% discount 
tuition 

payment 

1 yr - 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,828  $183  $1,075  $108  

1 yr -- 4 day $2,800  $100 $2,380  $238  $1,400  $140  

2 yr -- 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,828  $183  $1,075  $108  

2 yr-3yr 3 day $2,550  $100 $2,168  $217  $1,275  $128  

2 yr-3 yr 5 day $3,050  $100 $2,593  $259  $1,525  $153  

4 yr 3 day $2,650  $100 $2,253  $225  $1,325  $133  

4 yr 5 day $3,150  $100 $2,678  $268  $1,575  $158  

K half day $4,320  $200 $3,672  $367  $2,160  $216  

K full day $4,950  $200 $4,208  $421  $2,475  $248  

1st-5th grade $6,300  $200 $5,355  $536  $3,150  $315  

6th grade $7,600  $200 $6,460  $646  $3,800  $380  

homeschool $2,550  $100 $2,168 $217 $1,275 $128 

*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the 
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary. Staff members pay 50% of the 
registration fee for preschool students. 

 

12-month plan (July-June) 

Class 
 

Tuition Reg. Fee 

15% sibling 
discount 

total tuition 

15% discount 
tuition 

payment 

50%  
discount 

total tuition 

50% discount 
tuition 

payment 

1 yr - 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,828  $152  $1,075  $90  

1 yr -- 4 day $2,800  $100 $2,380  $198  $1,400  $117  

2 yr -- 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,828  $152  $1,075  $90  

2 yr-3yr 3 day $2,550  $100 $2,168  $181  $1,275  $106  

2 yr-3yr 5 day $3,050  $100 $2,593  $216  $1,525  $127  

4 yr 3 day $2,650  $100 $2,253  $188  $1,325  $110  

4 yr 5 day $3,150  $100 $2,678  $223  $1,575  $131  

K half day $4,320  $200 $3,672  $306  $2,160  $180  

K full day $4,950  $200 $4,208  $351  $2,475  $206  

1st-5th grade $6,300  $200 $5,355  $446  $3,150  $263  

6th grade $7,600  $200 $6,460  $538  $3,800  $317  

homeschool $2,550  $100 $2,168 $181 $1,275 $106 

*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the 
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary. Staff members pay 50% of the 
registration fee for preschool students. 

 



15% sibling discount and 50% staff discount 
1 payment plan (payment due in July; 7% discount) 

Class  Tuition Reg. Fee 

1 time 
payment; 7% 
discount 

15% sibling 
discount 1 
payment 

50% staff 
discount 1 
payment 

1 yr - 2 day $2,150  $100  $2,000  $1,700  $1,000  

1 yr -- 4 day $2,800  $100  $2,604  $2,213  $1,302  

2 yr -- 2 day $2,150  $100  $2,000  $1,700  $1,000  

2 yr-3yr 3 day $2,550  $100  $2,372  $2,016  $1,186  

2 yr-3y 5 day $3,050  $100  $2,837  $2,411  $1,418  

4 yr 3 day $2,650  $100  $2,465  $2,095  $1,232  

4 yr 5 day $3,150  $100  $2,930  $2,490  $1,465  

K half day $4,320  $200  $4,018  $3,415  $2,009  

K full day $4,950  $200  $4,604  $3,913  $2,302  

1st-5th grade $6,300  $200  $5,859  $4,980  $2,930  

6th grade $7,600  $200  $7,068  $6,008  $3,534  

homeschool $2,550  $100  $2,372 $2,016 $1,186 

*The registration fee listed is for students enrolled by April 30. For any student enrolled after April 30, the 
registration fee increases $50 -- $150 for preschool and $250 for elementary. Staff members pay 50% of the 
registration fee for preschool students. 

 
15% sibling discount and 50% staff discount 

2 payment plan (payment due in July and January; 5% discount) 

Class Tuition 
Reg. 
Fee 

2 time 
payment; 

5% discount 

15% sibling 
discount 2 
payment 

15% 
discount 

total  

50% staff 
discount 2 
payment 

50% 
discount 

total 

1 yr - 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,021  $868  $1,736 $511  $1,022 

1 yr -- 4 day $2,800  $100 $1,330  $1,131  $2,262 $665  $1,330 

2 yr -- 2 day $2,150  $100 $1,021  $868  $1,736 $511  $1,022 

2 yr-3yr 3 day $2,550  $100 $1,211  $1,030  $2,060 $606  $1,212 

2 yr-5 yr 5 day $3,050  $100 $1,449  $1,231  $2,462 $724  $1,448 

4 yr 3 day $2,650  $100 $1,259  $1,070  $2,140 $629  $1,258 

4 yr 5 day $3,150  $100 $1,496  $1,272  $2,544 $748  $1,496 

K half day $4,320  $200 $2,052  $1,744  $3,488 $1,026  $2,052 

K full day $4,950  $200 $2,351  $1,999  $3,998 $1,176  $2,352 

1st-5th grade $6,300  $200 $2,993  $2,544  $5,088 $1,496  $2,992 

6th grade $7,600  $200 $3,610  $3,069  $6,138 $1,805  $3,610 

homeschool $2,550  $100 $1,211 $1,030 $2,060 $606 $1,212 

 


